Voices of Indiana Greendale 4th of July 5K Entry Form	
Please circle and print legibly all the required information.	
5K Run 5K Walk	(circle one)
Name	
Age on July 4, 2024 Gender F M (circle one)	
Address	
City, State, Zip Code	
Email	
Phone(	
charge Voices of Indiana, City of Greendale, Stuart Road Racing LLC, race director other race volunteers, and other sponsors for all claims of damage, demand, actions, what ever in any manner arising or growing out of my participation in said athletic event. I attest and verify that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in this event, and I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to run or walk in this event. No refunds will be given for weather cancellation. I also give permission to Voices of Indiana to use any photographs, video, or other recordings of me, including my name, that are made during the course of this event for publicity reasons.	
l Signature (Signature of Parent or Guardian if under 18 years of age.)	
Date	
Mail entry form (postmarked by June 23, 2024) and check made payable to	
Voices of Indiana to:	
Greendale 4th of July Race	
c/o Greg Stuart	
5557 Jandel Dr.	
Aurora, IN 47001	
Preregistration: \$25	